
 

 
MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, BIKANER 

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION  
B.Ed. Examination – 2012 

  
Day & Date  Time  Subject  Paper 

Thursday, August 23, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Education in Emerging Indian Society 
 

Paper – I 
 

Saturday, August 25, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Psycho-Social Bases of Learning and 
Teaching 
 

Paper – II 

Monday, August 27, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Educational system in India and School 
Organization 
 

Paper – III 

Wednesday, August 29, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Educational Technology and Classroom 
Management 
 

Paper – 1V 

Friday, August 31, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Any One : 
(i) Distance Education 
(ii) School Library Organization 
(iii) Education and Vocational 

Guidance 
(iv) Measurement and 

Evaluation 
(v) Environment Education 
(vi) Population Education 
(vii) Elementary Education 
(viii) Physical Education 

 

Paper – VII 
 

Monday, September 3, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Computer Education 
 

    Paper – VIII 

Wednesday, September 5, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Methodology of Teaching 
1. History 
2. Physics 
3. Commercial Practice 

V & VI 

Friday, September 7, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Methodology of Teaching 
1. Sanskrit 
2. General Science 

V & VI 

Tuesday, September 11, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Methodology of Teaching 
1. Biology 
2. Urdu 
3. Mathematics 

V & VI 

Wednesday, September 12, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Methodology of Teaching 
1. English 
2. Book Keeping 

V & VI 

Friday, September 14, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Methodology of Teaching 
1. Geography 
2. Art 

V & VI 

Monday, September 17, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Methodology of Teaching 
1. Home Science 
2. Music 

V & VI 

Wednesday, September 19, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Methodology of Teaching 
1. Civics 
2. Chemistry 

V & VI 

Friday, September 21, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Methodology of Teaching 
1. Social Studies 

V & VI 

Monday, September 24, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Methodology of Teaching 
1. Economics 

V & VI 

Wednesday, September 26, 2012 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM Methodology of Teaching 
1. Hindi 
 

V & VI 

 
Note :  1.     No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.  
 2.  Complaints against papers, if any, should be submitted through the Centre Superintendent 

concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date of Exam. of the paper 
concerned, after which no compliant will be entertained.  

July, 12, 2012 
Bikaner 

Controller of Examination  


